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LOBBYIST REPORT FORM
1 ANNUAL ] SEMI-ANNUAL

Page  of Page(s)
TINS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

State of [daho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

To Be Filed By:

L-2

ITFEB 15 PM 3:53

STATE OF IDAHO

LOBBYISTS
(Scc. 67-6619)

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Persod covered

Ryan P. Armbruster [Z] year endimg

Elam & Burke, P.A.

2/10/2011 (Mo (Dav (Yr
PO Box 1539 (Mo.) ¥) (Yt
Boise, ID 83701 12 ‘ 31 | 10
Itfim Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.,
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each cmployer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Fxpenses Pertaining to | obbying Activity All Emplovers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 mployer No, 4
Entertainment
Living Accommodations _ _
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Iixpenses or Services _
Total s 100.00 | § 16.67 | 16.67 | ¢ 16.67 | 16.67

*When the number of employers you are reporting Tor requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred ($100) for a fegislator. other holder of public office. exceutive oflicials and mensbo(s)
ol their household.

Item-
Namcs of Legistators, Public and fxecutive Otficials
2 Date Place Amousit and Houschold Members in Group
1/22/2010 2009 Joint Chamber Legislative 100.00 Representative Max Black
Breakfast
|:| Continued on atlached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS lsgm Fmployer(s) Namo(s) and Address{es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Sectiorn No | |daho Falls Redevelopment Agency
67-6617 ldaho Code PO Box 50220, Idaho Falls, ID 83405
Filing deadline: Annual report is duc on January 31st. .
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. | No. 2 Garden City Urban Renewal Agency
6015 Glenwood Street, Garden City, ID 83714
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa no 3 Eagle Urban Renewal Agency
Secretary of State PO Box 1530, Eagle, ID 83616
PO Box §3720 T
~ Boise. 1D 53720'“020 R No 4 Rexburg Redevelopment Agency
) o) 34- “ax: 334-2282
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 PO Box 280 Rexbura. ID 83440




Ttem

Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

11, 14,
15, 29

HB 556
HB 560
HB 567
HB 568
HB 569
HB 570
HB 571
HB 572
HB 578
HB 583
HB 616
HB 672

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject Code Subject

01 Agriculture, horticulture, 17  Health service, medicine, drugs
farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health

02  Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospilals
and sports 18  Higher education

03 Banking, finance, credit and 19  Housing, construction, codes
investments 20  Insurance (excluding health

04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,

05  Church and religion collective bargaining

06 Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,

07  Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, erimes, prisons
conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
water us¢ 24 Liquor

08  Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and

09  Elections, campaigns, voting, services
political parties 26  Natural resources, forest and

10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority affairs and mining products

Il Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,

12 Government, county workmen's compensation

13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,

14 Government, municipal streets and roads

15 Government, special districts 30  Utilities, communications,

16 Govermment, state televisions, radio, newspaper,

power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: T hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

127 //3;//[

Item

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

5 [|contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

—
|séénature Date

Employer No. 1 signature

Employer No. 2 signature Date

Employer No. 3 signature Date

Employer No. 4 signature Date



Subject matter of proposed legisiation, the number of the Senare EECGISLATIVE SUBJECTIDENTIFICATION
or House Bilf, Resolufion or ather legisiative activity wowhich
the Lobbyist was supporting of Opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
O A f

Hem

wtare. horuculiure, £ Health servec. medicme, drogs

ot Code | Bl Resolutton ar Other | Approprishon Bl Numbes
ative ldent Number and Secton Number %)

Suby
{from tabley | Leg

miny ansd reestos

k and controlied substan
i hospitu

Barmias.

i KAl
11,14, HB 556 Ui 19 S COIUCHon . codes
15, 29 HB 560 24 cluding bealth
HB 567 24 aries and wages
HB 568 a4 hargainmng
b 22 forrement. vourts,

HB 569 b Lo et
dogy e ston
HB 570 CONBETY b, ZONis
HB 571
HB 572

SOCTHICS PIISON

Jund

1o

use .
Edrecauicss 23 Maanufacturmg. distetbution
et

SETE s

HB 578 politieat par 26 L rest and

HB 583 W T gual ; forest p . fisheries, mining
nusonEy aliurg and mising products

HB 616 i1 Govermand, § 27 Public lasds, parks, rocreation

HB 672 Laabion, revene. § sl e, uwemployie o
Coneepnt,
Coverpmer
Covermment

strvety s rout
3 Unlities, communications.,

teleysions, radio, new spaper.

power, CATV. gas

Othor (plense s

Government. spacis

6 Governmment, stale

CERTIFCATION 1

erely cerbity ¢

1temt Idemity any rule, ratemaks

5 contract bid or bid process. finanwial

impioyver Mo 2 sieapfsc Prate

RN Daie

Da

2




Ttem

Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative 1dent. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

11, 14,
15, 29

HB 556
HB 560
HB 567
HBE 568
HB 569
HB 670
HB 571
HB 572
HB 578
HB 583
HB 616
HB 672

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

12

14

15
16

Agricullure, horticulture,
famiing, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voling,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Governent, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Goverrment, inunicipal
Government, special districts
Goverrment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
colleclive bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transporiation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please speeify)

CERTIFICATION: T hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code,

Item |Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,
5 |contract bid or bid process, financial services agrecment or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

//3)/}7)

obbyis(sy{alure Date
Employer No, 1 signalure Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
R ARRY
Employer 0. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date




Item Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
] _ - — § 01  Agriculture, horticulture, 17  Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code Bll!, Rgsolunon or Other Appropr}atlgn Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18  Higher education
1 1. 14, HB 556 03  Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
15, 29 HB 560 invgsﬂnents‘ 20 Fnsura.nce (excluding health
04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
HB 567 senior citizens 21  Labor, salaries and wages,
HB 568 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
HB 569 06 Consunier affairs 22  Law enforcement, courts,
07  Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
HB 570 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
HB 571 water use 24 Liquor . o
08  Education 25  Manufacturing, distribution and
HB 572 09  Elections, campaigns, voting, services
HB 578 political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
HB 583 T e L
minority affairs and mining products
HB 616 11 Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
HB 672 taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county workinen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14 Government, municipal strects and roads
15 Govemment, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Govemmenl, state televisions, raio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas
31  Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: T hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code,
&f - // /)
Item |Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbﬁigﬂamre Date 7
5 |contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Employcr No. 1 signature Date
Eniployer No. 2 signaturc Date
Employer 3 ign,z)uure ( ) Date
%ﬂ/»_ ‘(}/A—Q /=25 1{
Employer No. 4 signature Date
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STATE OF IDAHO

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Ryan P. Armbruster [Z] vsar eading
Boise, ID 83701 12 ‘ 31 ‘ 10
ltt;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by cach employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travet *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to 1.obbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Emplover No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 100.00 $ 16.66 $ 16.66 | ¢ $
Living Accommeodations —
Advertising e
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total S 100.00 S 16.66 S 16.66 $ 0.00 S 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting lor requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

ol their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred ($100) for a legislator. other holder of public office, executive officials and inember(s)

Ttem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Cxecutive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Houschold Memibers in Group
1/22/2010 2009 Joint Chamber Legislative 100.00 Representative Max Black
Breakfast
[] Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ”3‘" Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section xo 1 Ada County Drainage District No. 3
67-6617 ldaho Code PO Box 1539, Boise, ID 83701
Filing deadline: Annual report is duc on January 3 st . o
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. No 2 Driggs Urban Renewal Agency
PO Box 971, Driggs, ID 83422
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No 3
Secretary of State
PO Box §3720
Boise. 1D §3720-0080 No 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




lem Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or Hlause Rill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
_ . . i 01 Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other Appwpmuign Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table} | Legislative ldent. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
11, 14, 15, HB 556 and sr'xms ] 18 Highq education )
29 HB 560 03 ?innkmg, finunce, credit and 19 Housing, canstruction, codes
investments 20  Insurance (excluding health
HB 567 04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
HB 568 senior cilizens 21 Labor, salarics and wagcs,
05 Church and religion coliective bargaining
HB 569 U6  Consumer afTairs 22 Law enforcement. courts,
HB 570 07 Ecology, eavironment, pollution, Jjudges, crimes, prisons
HB 571 conservalion, zoning, land and 23 Licensc, permits
waler use¢ 24 Liquor
HB 572 08  Education 25  Monufacturing, distribution and
HB 578 09  Elcctions, campaigns, voling. services
HB 583 political panties 26  Natural resources. forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisherics, mining
HB 616 minority allairs and mining products
HB 672 11 Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
laxation, revenue, hudget, 28  Social insurance, uncmployment
appropriations, bids, fces, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Government, county worknien's compensation
13 Government, federal 29 Transpenation, highways,
14 Government. municipal streets and roads
15 Governmen, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state welevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, pas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correet statement in accardance with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.
=/
7 e~ F/ssT
{tem |tdentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement. Date s

& [comract bid or bid process. financial services agreement or
band lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

I.ubhﬁ( signature

Employer No | signature 1/

tmployer No. 2 signature

Employer No. 3 signature Date

Employer No. 4 signature Date



Rev. 1172011

(Type or print clearly in black ink)

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

State of Idaho

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM

ANNUAL [ ] SEMI-ANNUAL

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

To Be Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

See instructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Ryan P. Armbruster
Elam & Burke, PA.
PO Box 1539
Boise, ID 83701

Period covered

year ending

Date prepared

Mo) (Day) (Yr)

12|31‘1o

01/28/11
“:m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 100.00 | § 20.00 (s $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total |$ 100 | s 20 |s 0|s Ols 0

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred ($100) fora legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and member(s)

Item- of their household.
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
1/22/2010 2009 Joint Chamber Legislative 100.00 Representative Max Black
Breakfast
rﬂ Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS Ttem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.

Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

Ada County Drainage District No. 3

No.1 PO Box 1539, Boise, ID 83701

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4




ltem Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
] ] _ _ _ 01  Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code Bll!, Re_solutxon or Other Appropnah(.m Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number 02  Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
11, 14, 15, HB 556 and sports 18  Higher education
29 HB 560 03  Banking, finance, credit and 19  Housing, construction, codes
investments 20  Insurance (excluding health
HB 567 04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
HB 568 senior citizens 21  Labor, salaries and wages,
05 Church and religion collective bargaining
HB 569 06  Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
HB 570 07 Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
HB 571 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
water use 24 Liquor
HB 572 08  Education 25  Manufacturing, distribution and
HB 578 09 Elections, campaigns, voting, services
HB 583 political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
HB 616 minority affairs and mining products
HB 672 11  Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
[2  Government, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14 Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30  Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas
31  Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idahe Code.
/Q I / /)
Item [Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Date |

5 [contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

[bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Employer No. 1 signature

//3’// /]
Date

Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



